March 2025 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request

2/14/25

2/14/25

2/14/25

2/28/25

$20,033.00 Fatbeam
February Internet Service
February Network Service

$1,794.00 NCS Pearson
School Psychologist Assessment Materials
GMetrix License for Computer Apps (CTE)

$18,545.65 City of Rathdrum
December Water/Sewer
January Crossing Guard
January SRO
LED Stop Signs

$3,400.00 Lakeland High School
Reimburse Game Help
Reimburse BPA Advisor Dues (CTE)

$2,990.00
$17,043.00

$1,071.00
$723.00

$8,829.27
$1,374.90
$7,822.79

$518.69

$3,345.00
$55.00




