	Marc	ch 2025 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request	·
<u>2/14/25</u>	\$20,033.00	<u>Fatbeam</u>	
		February Internet Service	\$2,990.00
		February Network Service	\$17,043.00
2/14/25	\$1,794.00	NCS Pearson	
		School Psychologist Assessment Materials	\$1,071.00
		GMetrix License for Computer Apps (CTE)	\$723.00
2/14/25	\$18,545.65	<u>City of Rathdrum</u>	
		December Water/Sewer	\$8,829.27
		January Crossing Guard	\$1,374.90
		January SRO	\$7,822.79
		LED Stop Signs	\$518.69
2/28/25	\$3,400.00	<u>Lakeland High School</u>	
		Reimburse Game Help	\$3,345.00
		Reimburse BPA Advisor Dues (CTE)	\$55.00